
QUALIFICATION ROUTES TIME SCHEDULE BY GROUPS

TIME INTERVAL GROUPS 

START 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

8:50

10:20

11:50

13:20

14:50

END

10:20 M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 F1 F2 F3 F4 F5

11:50 M2 M3 M4 M5 M1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F1

13:20 M3 M4 M5 M1 M2 F3 F4 F5 F1 F2

14:50 M4 M5 M1 M2 M3 F4 F5 F1 F2 F3

16:20 M5 M1 M2 M3 M4 F5 F1 F2 F3 F4



UIAA Ice Climbing Continental Cup - Brno, Czech Republic

Group: 1

Route No:

Order First Name Last Name Team Bib No. Point Time Attempt

1 15

2 999

3 999

4 999

5 18

6 13

7 107

8 61

9 86

10 22

11 92

12 91

13 33

14 6

15 31

16 89

17 101

18

19

20

Jindřich Nebojsa CZE

Pavel Vrtik CZE

Fejta Vojtěch CZE

Oliver Hamerský CZE

Jan Mikel CZE

Pavel Motal CZE

Matyáš Lienerth CZE

David Kouril CZE

Ondřej Halva CZE

Lucas Pérez Nieto ESP

Javier Cano Blázquez ESP

Javier Paredes Ramos ESP

Henoc Garcia Montoya ESP

Jorge Veiga Rodríguez ESP

Tom Phillips NED

Dennis van Hoek NED

Casper Kilsdonk NED



UIAA Ice Climbing Continental Cup - Brno, Czech Republic

Group: 2

Route No:

Order First Name Last Name Team Bib No. Point Time Attempt

1 100

2 78

3 93

4 88

5 41

6 47

7 42

8 45

9 43

10 54

11 49

12 46

13 55

14 44

15 48

16 104

17 12

18

19

20

Pierre Alexandr Keller FRA

Milan Pellissier FRA

Basile Fetet FRA

Mehdi Bouchet Bert Manoz FRA

Adam Forrest GBR

Euan McHale GBR

Clark Noone GBR

Martin Cusack GBR

Rory Watson GBR

Jay Mcilroy GBR

Robert Drynda GBR

David Hamilton GBR

Lewis Miller GBR

Ken Pallister GBR

Milos Katchkin GBR

Thomas Franco GER

Masoud Zeynali IRI



UIAA Ice Climbing Continental Cup - Brno, Czech Republic

Group: 3

Route No:

Order First Name Last Name Team Bib No. Point Time Attempt

1 4

2 5

3 30

4 20

5 999

6 108

7 139

8 65

9 119

10 118

11 115

12 114

13 113

14 112

15 111

16 124

17 56

18

19

20

Jakob Wohlwend LIE

Michael Beck LIE

Linus Beck LIE

Andreas Gantner LIE

Florian Gantner LIE

Konstantin Wille LIE

Marcin Falarczyk POL

Jędrzej JABŁOŃSKI POL

Jakub Siwek POL

Mirosław STRYCHAŁA POL

Daniel Kokoszka POL

Aleksander Huszczo POL

Bartosz Olewniczak POL

Jan Dryszel POL

Jan Mondzelewski POL

Volodymyr Kaidash UKR

Scott Dearie GBR



UIAA Ice Climbing Continental Cup - Brno, Czech Republic

Group: 4

Route No:

Order First Name Last Name Team Bib No. Point Time Attempt

1 75

2 32

3 64

4 132

5 134

6 136

7 137

8 38

9 8

10 37

11 7

12 106

13 14

14 109

15 66

16 16

17

18

19

20

Jan Szypulski POL

Grzegorz GŁADYSZ POL

David Bouffard ROU

Gregor Šegel SLO

Blaz Grad SLO

Marko Guna SLO

Miha Habjan SLO

Tim Ziegler SUI

Luca D'amico SUI

Brown SUI

Kilian Blasi SUI

Benedict Lerch SUI

Tilo Plum SUI

Ben Ziegler SUI

Lars Erik Dolf SUI

Paul ZURBRÜGG SUI

Jonathan Arthur



UIAA Ice Climbing Continental Cup - Brno, Czech Republic

Group: 5

Route No:

Order First Name Last Name Team Bib No. Point Time Attempt

1 58

2 60

3 69

4 999

5 999

6 999

7 999

8 999

9 999

10 999

11 999

12 50

13 125

14 129

15 87

16 128

17 27

18

19

20

Jonathan Blackwood CAN

Emile VOGEL-NAKAMURA CAN

Matt WESTLAKE CAN

Vít Orava CZE

Michal Kříž CZE

Mikuláš Sejbal CZE

Filip Zaoral CZE

Martin Černý CZE

Emil Frastia SVK

Marek Radovsky SVK

Juraj Svingal SVK

Christopher Murphy SVK

Peter Piroch SVK

Gregory Love USA

Ian Umstead USA

Noah Bergman USA

Nick Tait USA



UIAA Ice Climbing Continental Cup - Brno, Czech Republic

Group: 6

Route No:

Order First Name Last Name Team Bib No. Point Time Attempt

1 999

2 127

3 999

4 96

5 57

6 102

7 103

8 39

9 105

10 97

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Aneta Louzecka CZE

Tereza Sukačová CZE

Hana Macková CZE

Dita Mikulenková CZE

Eerika Lipsanen FIN

Tabitha O'Carroll GBR

Kasha Ogilvie GBR

Emma Bush GBR

Nina Henderson GBR

Caitlin Connor GBR



UIAA Ice Climbing Continental Cup - Brno, Czech Republic

Group: 7

Route No:

Order First Name Last Name Team Bib No. Point Time Attempt

1 999

2 70

3 131

4 80

5 40

6 110

7 95

8 29

9 24

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Vojta Macek CZE

Antonín Huťa CZE

Filip Petránek CZE

Gonzalo Escudero Calvo ESP

Logan Small GBR

Nils Martin Dolf SUI

Jill Zollinger SUI

Ilona Serrar FRA

Charline Got FRA



UIAA Ice Climbing Continental Cup - Brno, Czech Republic

Group: 8

Route No:

Order First Name Last Name Team Bib No. Point Time Attempt

1 28

2 1

3 83

4 36

5 25

6 90

7 888

8 77

9 98

10 10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Caroline GÜERS GER

Lorena Beck LIE

Liselot Smulders NED

Jaimy River NED

Annick Teepe NED

Marianne van der Steen NED

Mirre Wijnen NED

Julie de Vlieger NED

Elin van der Lee NED

Jaden Tjon NED



UIAA Ice Climbing Continental Cup - Brno, Czech Republic

Group: 9

Route No:

Order First Name Last Name Team Bib No. Point Time Attempt

1 140

2 120

3 117

4 116

5 130

6 133

7 135

8 138

9 999

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Joanna Haratyk POL

Izabela Kuczmik POL

Izabela Kopec POL

Olga Kosek POL

Katarzyna Morris POL

Maja Sustar Habjan SLO

Marta Krejan Čokl SLO

Katarina Legat SLO

Cora Vogel SUI



UIAA Ice Climbing Continental Cup - Brno, Czech Republic

Group: 10

Route No:

Order First Name Last Name Team Bib No. Point Time Attempt

1 23

2 85

3 126

4 63

5 123

6 81

7 76

8 34

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Haruko Takeuchi JPN

Nae Yagi JPN

Ľubica ČECHOVÁ SVK

Rebeka Gabčíková SVK

Yuliia Yurasova UKR

Gabrielle Tourtellotte USA

Maite Vila Lopez ESP

María SANTOS GONZÁLEZ ESP


